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Home

Current Account Menu

Select the service option you wish to use.
To print or download your transactions please scroll to the bottom of this page.

Current Account Summary

Account Name MGI 1 RETIREMENT SCH Currency GBP
Product Type SSAS Pension Bank Account Current Balance 69,628.35
Sort Code 23-05-80 Available Balance 69,628.35
Account No 16132438 Overdraft Limit  0.00

Opening Date 06 FEB 2015

Recent Transactions
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Value
Date

18 FEB
2016

18 FEB
2016

17 FEB
2016

Transaction Type

Outward Faster
Payment

Outward Faster
Payment

Inward Payment

M
Reference oney Money In Balance
Out
FT16049LP8ZP 480.00 0.00 69,628.35
PENSIONPRACTITIONER.COM
SET UP KELLI SALONE
FT160490B9D3 360.00 0.00 70,108.35
PENSIONPRACTITIONER.COM
ADMINISTRATION KELLI
SALONE
FT16048BRXGV 0.00 25,248.71 70,468.35

INT FIN/TRANSACT

KELLI SALONE



INT FIN/TRANSACT

KELLI SALONE

REF-KELLI SALONE

01 FEB

2016 Credit Interest 16132438-20160131 0.00 9.60 45,219.64
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